
Chicago Office Roster 
 
1314B North Plum Grove Road 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 
 
 
Marketing Services 
 
  

  Director of Marketing  
Mike Pace, - mpace@mmus.com 

 Cell phone:  248-961-0970 
Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6327 
 

   

Coordinator of Marketing Services 
Letty Delgado, – ldelgado@mmus.com 
Cell phone: 708-359-6698 
Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6311 
 

OEM account Manager/Electronic initiative special projects  
Brian Pond, - bpond@mmus.com 
Cell phone: 847-989-6681 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252- 
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Chicago Office Roster 
 
 
Technical Services 
   
   

           Technical Manager 
           Hisashi Daiguji, E-mail address – hdaiguji@mmus.com  

Cell phone – 847-220-2836 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252-6301 
 

Technical Manager 
Genki Matsumoto, - gmatsumoto@mmus.com 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252-6395 

 Technical Center & Training Manager 
Marc Kinnemann, – mkinnemann@mmus.com  
Cell phone:  815-877-4619 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252-6306 
 

 Technical Center and Training Assistant Manager 
John Zaremba, - jzaremba@mmus.com  
Cell phone:  815-790-6090 
Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6324 
 
 
 
 
 

Updated: September 2015 Page 2 
 

mailto:hdaiguji@mmus.com
mailto:gmatsumoto@mmus.com
mailto:mkinnemann@mmus.com
mailto:jzaremba@mmus.com


Chicago Office Roster 
 

 Drilling Product Specialist 
Nika Alex, – nalex@mmus.com  
Cell phone: 708-712-8817 
Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6309 
 

 Small Tools and cBN Product Specialist 
Chris Wills,  – cwills@mmus.com   
Cell phone:  847-420-3637 
Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6307 
 

Product Specialist 
Jeff Sieben, - jsieben@mmus.com  
Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6396 
 

Product Support Specialist 
Brianna Daniels, - bdaniels@mmus.com 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252-6303 
 
 

 Product Support Specialist 
Ruriko Murata, - rmurata@mmus.com 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252-6302 
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Chicago Office Roster 
 

 
Engineering Services 
 

   Engineering Manager 
Paul Ditosto,  - pditosto@mmus.com  
Cell phone: 313-680-3458 
Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6328 

Engineering/designer 
Nick Krengiel, - nkrengiel@mmus.com 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252-6327 

           Engineering Admin. Assistant 
Lori Lepak, - llepak@mmus.com 
Direct dial office phone: Tel 847 252-6320 

 Engineering Admin. Assistant 
Maria Vaca-Krizek, - mvaca@mmus.com 
Direct dial office pone: Tel: 847-252-6329 

   Engineering Special Tools Coordinator 
Maureen Gorman, - mgorman@mmus.com 
 Direct dial office phone:  847-252-6326 

Engineering Special Tools Coordinator 
Jay Kopecky -  Email address – adaniels@mmus.com 
Direct dial office phone: 847-252-6323 
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